2025-26 W Basketball Combined Home Schedule As of: 10/29/2025 4:29 PM

. L. Parking
Parking Restriction . . L.
Starts Tip off Time Restriction Team Opponent
Ends

Monday, November 3, 2025 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 10:00 PM MBB Georgian Court
Sunday, November 9, 2025 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM WBB Barton College
Wednesday, November 12, 2025 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 10:00 PM WBB Richmond
Sunday, November 16, 2025 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM WBB oDuU
Friday, November 21, 2025 9:00 AM 11:00 AM* 2:00 PM MBB Regent
Sunday, November 30, 2025 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM MBB OoDuU Thanksgiving Break
Saturday, December 13, 2025 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM WBB Coppin St
Thursday, December 18, 2025 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 10:00 PM MBB Radford
Monday, December 29, 2025 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 8:00 PM MBB Towson
Wednesday, December 31, 2025 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM MBB Stony Brook Winter Break
Sunday, January 4, 2026 11:00 AM 1:00 PM* 4:00 PM WBB Stony Brook
Friday, January 9, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 10:00 PM WBB Charleston
Thursday, January 15, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 10:00 PM MBB NCAT
Friday, January 16, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 10:00 PM WBB Hampton
Thursday, January 22, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 10:00 PM MBB UNCW
Saturday, January 24, 2026 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM MBB Hofstra
Friday, January 30, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 10:00 PM WBB Campbell
Saturday, January 31, 2026 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 3:00 PM MBB Campbell
Sunday, February 1, 2026 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM WBB UNCW
Saturday, February 14, 2026 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM MBB Elon
Sunday, February 15, 2026 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM \WBB Towson
Friday, February 20, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 10:00 PM WBB Monmouth
Sunday, February 22, 2026 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM WBB Drexel
Thursday, February 26, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 10:00 PM MBB Northeastern
Tuesday, March 3, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 10:00 PM MBB Hampton
Thursday, March 5, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 10:00 PM WBB Elon
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